
Wires connection :

Red : motor +

Black : motor GND

Green : Vcc GND

Blue : Vcc input Voltage 5 to 12 V

Yellow : Hall sensor A Vout, 11PPR

White : Hall sensor B Vout, 11PPR



Model Gear ratio
No-load Rated At Stall

Speed
rpm

Current
mA

Speed
rpm

Current
A

Torque
Kg.cm

Torque
Kg.cm

Current
A

4632WG-370CA-D-40-EN 40 150 < 100 120 < 0.6 0.2 0.9 3.3

4632WG-370CA-D-65-EN 65 90 < 100 70 < 0.6 0.5 1.6 3.3

4632WG-370CA-D-90-EN 90 66 < 100 51 < 0.6 0.7 2 3.3

4632WG-370CA-D-150-EN 150 40 < 100 30 < 0.6 2 7.5 3.3

4632WG-370CA-D-200-EN 200 30 < 100 22 < 0.6 5.3 10 3.3

4632WG-370CA-D-260-EN 260 23 < 100 18 < 0.6 6.7 13 3.3

4632WG-370CA-D-340-EN 340 18 < 100 15 < 0.6 9 18 3.3

4632WG-370CA-D-600-EN 600 10 < 100 7.5 < 0.6 15.9 30 3.3

4632WG-370CA-D-1000-EN 1000 6 < 100 4 < 0.6 26.5 45 3.3

4632WG-370CA-D-EN gear motor , 6V DC



Model Gear ratio
No-load Rated At Stall

Speed
rpm

Current
mA

Speed
rpm

Current
A

Torque
Kg.cm

Torque
Kg.cm

Current
A

4632WG-370CA-D-40-EN 40 150 < 60 120 < 0.6 0.2 0.9 1.7

4632WG-370CA-D-65-EN 65 90 < 60 70 < 0.6 0.5 1.6 1.7

4632WG-370CA-D-90-EN 90 66 < 60 51 < 0.6 0.7 2 1.7

4632WG-370CA-D-150-EN 150 40 < 60 30 < 0.6 2 7.5 1.7

4632WG-370CA-D-200-EN 200 30 < 60 22 < 0.6 5.3 10 1.7

4632WG-370CA-D-260-EN 260 23 < 60 18 < 0.6 6.7 13 1.7

4632WG-370CA-D-340-EN 340 18 < 60 15 < 0.6 9 18 1.7

4632WG-370CA-D-600-EN 600 10 < 60 7.5 < 0.6 15.9 30 1.7

4632WG-370CA-D-1000-EN 1000 6 < 60 4 < 0.6 26.5 45 1.7

4632WG-370CA-D-EN gear motor , 12V DC



Model Gear ratio
No-load Rated At Stall

Speed
rpm

Current
mA

Speed
rpm

Current
A

Torque
Kg.cm

Torque
Kg.cm

Current
A

4632WG-370CA-D-40-EN 40 150 < 40 120 < 0.6 0.2 0.9 0.85

4632WG-370CA-D-65-EN 65 90 < 40 70 < 0.6 0.5 1.6 0.85

4632WG-370CA-D-90-EN 90 66 < 40 51 < 0.6 0.7 2 0.85

4632WG-370CA-D-150-EN 150 40 < 40 30 < 0.6 2 7.5 0.85

4632WG-370CA-D-200-EN 200 30 < 40 22 < 0.6 5.3 10 0.85

4632WG-370CA-D-260-EN 260 23 < 40 18 < 0.6 6.7 13 0.85

4632WG-370CA-D-340-EN 340 18 < 40 15 < 0.6 9 18 0.85

4632WG-370CA-D-600-EN 600 10 < 40 7.5 < 0.6 15.9 30 0.85

4632WG-370CA-D-1000-EN 1000 6 < 40 4 < 0.6 26.5 45 0.85

4632WG-370CA-D-EN gear motor , 24V DC


